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August 2025 Daily Weather Observations
Holmes Reef only provides wind and pressure observations.
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Observations were drawn from Holmes Reef {station 200732}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1013.235S24.61016.313SE25.8Fr1
1014.743S22.21018.050S21.4Sa2
1015.935SSE21.91018.135SSE21.2Su3
1014.322SE23.21016.924ESE22.8Mo4
1013.722SE24.01017.319SE23.8Tu5
1013.231ESE23.91016.226SE24.7We6
1014.231ESE24.61016.231ESE24.3Th7
1014.230SE24.31017.139ESE24.7Fr8
1013.137SSE24.61015.928SSE24.2Sa9
1013.231SE24.21015.531ESE24.1Su10
1013.431SE24.31015.831ESE24.3Mo11

Tu12
1014.844ESE23.91017.146ESE24.6We13
1014.639SSE24.21017.137SE24.1Th14
1013.637SE23.71016.146SE23.9Fr15

Sa16
Su17
Mo18
Tu19

1014.035ESE24.81016.935E24.9We20
1014.631SE25.11017.333ESE25.4Th21
1013.439SE25.11016.439SE25.1Fr22

Sa23
1012.039SSE24.71015.333SSE24.7Su24
1012.231SE24.91015.731ESE24.9Mo25
1011.930SE24.71014.230SE24.3Tu26
1010.811ESE24.51014.915ESE24.2We27

Th28
1012.615SE24.71015.915SE24.5Fr29
1015.920SSE26.01018.820SE24.9Sa30
1016.231ESE24.71018.731ESE25.0Su31

Statistics for August 2025
1013.73124.31016.63024.2Mean
1010.811ESE21.91014.213SE21.2Lowest
1016.244ESE26.01018.850S25.8Highest

Total
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